COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION Page 1 of 14
Agreement/Appendix Title and Number: W912PQ-14-2-1024

Project Name/Description and Location: ANG Fire Protection Activities

Modification Number: P00003

ISSUED BY: NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU ISSUED TO: THE STATE OF NEW YORK

This modification is issued pursuant to the Authorities, 31 U.S.C. Chapter 63; MCA and Appendices Article VII, Sect 703;
MCCA Article XiI, Sect 1201 of the basic cooperative agreements. Mark purpose and obtain signatures as appropriate AW NGR 5-
1, Chapter 3.

[x] a. FUNDING

[ ] b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS

[ 1 c. TERMINATION

[ ] d. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE

1 JUSTIFICATION: Add MFL (Allotment) and AFP to W912PQ-14-2-1024, ANG Fire Protection Activities

Action | Funding Source From Change To

1A Eed Maximum Fund Limitation (Federal Allotment) 100% Fed $1,672,909.50 | $5,086,190.50 $6,759,100.00
1B Federal Estimated Cost (AFP) 100% Fed $6,758,808.00 $28,496.00 $6,787,304.00
1C In-Kind Assistance $0.00 $ - $0.00

2. ACTION: Approve modification of the ANG Fire Protection Activities Agreement for further processing and signature by
the TAG and USP&FO.

3 See Modification Requirements for Air Guard FY 14 Air Base Security Agreement dated 18April2014.
4. Replace page 6 of Appendix 1024 for FY 14 with the attached page 6.

5 As FY2014 budgets are approved by NGB, program managers will add funding to the Appendix by separate
modification.

EXECUTION

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement and/or Appendix remain unchanged in full force and

effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties by their authorized representatives execute this Cooperative Agreement Modification.

L
THE STRJE TW SORK: ! NATIONAL ARD BUREAU:
BY: ; /;L«

'PATRICK A. MURPHY ® ﬁhwm[?E INSHLEY
Major General, NYARNG Colonel, USA ’

The Adjutant General USPFO for New York
Date: {& /714 f\/ 7
R Date: £ {4
APPROVED AS TO L?AL Z?RM: L APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FOleﬂ/
4 // B < ) £ - L ) § ; j
BYI ,,{f 7 ) )’&’W’ﬁ?{’ BY: N A Lew ’v% /

Counsel Robert G. Conway, Jr., MNL{ Cousi ausville, COL;JA, NYARNG

pate: Z2 /g)? wl 20 FL/ Date: L Q?é% 2014




April 2012

(1) Uniform Material Performance:!
Station/Work Uniforms for Fire and Emergency Services
Defense Instruction (DODI) 6055.6. Flame retardant stati

(2) Station Work Uniform: The standard uniform for civi
Air Force Fire Protection Badge, name tag, epaulet
who are military memb
le Dress Uniform (BDU
ess. Authorized stati
32.2001 and ANG Sup 1, Attachment 10.
on exercises, inspections and assessments, performing

trousers, belt, socks, footwear,

the fire department only has personnel
Commander to have them wear the Batt
uniforms, not BDUs, will be included in the budget proc
information for replacement will be in accordance with AFl

1 ANGFPA fire fighters will support organizati

duties and services defined within this Appendix.

2 The CA PM or Grantee must submit a request throug
change the instructions, terms, or cond
NGB/A7XF for review and approval before acting on the request.
a modification to this Appendix is executed and signed by the gra

3.

3. The request will not take effect, nor can any expenditure of funds so implie

receives the approval of NGB/A7XF.

4. Modifications to this Appendix incorporati

NGB/A7XF for review and concurrence.

Section 2409. Funding Limitation.

a. Approved Budget/Annual Funding Program (AFP). Th
the availability of funds, being available for reimbursement to t
under this Appendix. This amount may

b Total Dollars Obligated. The total amoun

funds obligated through an executed CA modific
Grantee. Funds shall be obligated as received by the CA PM.

¢c. In accordance with Section 2407 the following f

OCCUrs.

1. Fiscal Year 2013:

IKA: 106" ANG

2. Fiscal Year 2014:

IKA: 106" ANG

3. Fiscal Year

4. Fiscal Year

5. Fiscal Year

W912PQ-14-2-1024

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$7,417,790.89

$28,134.80

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$6,759,233.00

$ 0.00

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$

Approved Budget/(AFP)
3

Station work uniforms sha
" and can be 100% natural fibers (
on work uniforms are not required.
lian fire fighters will consist of a uniform shirt, uniform
s or collar brass, and patches. If
the discretion of the Installation
) in lieu of this uniform. Funding for civilian
on work uniforms and associated

ers, it will be at

iions of this Appendix.
If approved, the change shall no
ntor and grantee as required by NGR 5-1, Chapter

Revision 1, August 2012

h the USPFO to NGB-PARC-A when it wishes to
NGB-PARC-A shall submit the request to
t be binding until

ng initial fiscal year funding will be sent by the CAPMto

e total dollar amount that NGB anticipates, subject to
he Grantee for its costs in fulfilling its responsibilities
be increased or decreased by NGB during the fiscal year.

t of funds obligated for NGB'’s share under this Appendix. Only
ation to the Appendix are available for reimbursement to the

unding limitations are provided for each fiscal year as it

Total Dollars Obligated
$6,856,224.29

$ 28,134.80

Total Dollars Obligated
$6,759,100.00

Total Dollars Obligated
$

Total Doilars Obligated
$

Total Dollars Obligated
$

It comply with NFPA 1975, "Standard on
reference Department of

d therein take place, until it



MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE FIREFIGHTER AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1024 AS OF:
MOD 3 (MFL Adjustment) 4/22/2014
CURRENT MOD # CURRENT REVISED
|LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION
GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL $445 25000 $1.218.250.00 $1.663.500.00
100% FEDERAL SRM $0.00
IN KIND ASSISTANCE
75% FEDERAL $0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $445,250.00 $1,218,250.00 $1,663,500.00
25% STATE $0.00
GRAND TOTAL $445,250.00 $1,218,250.00 $1,663,500.00
AFP:| § 1.681,460.00.
|HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL $172.009 50 $516.090.50 $688,100.00
100% FEDERAL SRM $0.00
75% FEDERAL $0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $172,009.50 $516,090.50 $688,100.00
25% STATE $0.00
GRAND TOTAL $516,090.50 $688,100.00
FORT DRUM 100% FEDERAL $0.00
AFP:| $ 695,303
AFP:
STRATTON 100% FEDERAL $443 450 00 $1.471,950.00 $1,915,400.00
100% FEDERAL SRM $0.00
75% FEDERAL $0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $443,450.00 $1,915,400.00
25% STATE $0.00
GRAND TOTAL $443,450.00 $1,915,400.00
AFP:| $ ~1918,441.00
STEWART 100% FEDERAL $612,200.00 $1,879,90000 $2.492.100.00
100% FEDERAL SRM $0.00
75% FEDERAL $0.00
100% FEDERAL SIMULATOR $0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $612,200.00 $2,492,100.00
25% STATE $0.00
GRAND TOTAL $612,200.00 $2,492,100.00
AFP: $2,492,100.000
AL: $6,787, /
GRAND TOTAL 100% FEDERAL " $1.672,909.50 $5.086,190.50 $6,759,100.00
J[ALL BASES) 100% FEDERAL SRM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
75% FEDERAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
100% FEDERAL SIMULATOR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL FEDERAL $1,672,909.50 $5,086,190.50 $6,759,100.00
25% STATE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,672,909.50 $5,086,190.50 $6,759,100.00




AR e e

Division of Military & Naval Affairs
Federal AFP Changes

—

CURRENT REVISED

LOCATION ALLOCATION CHANGE #+/- ALLOCATION
GABRESKI 1.663,460.00 18,000.00 1,681,460.00
NIAGARA FALLS . . :
HANCOCK 688,038.00 7.265.00 695,303.00
STRATTON 1,915,291.00 3,150.00 1,918,441.00
STEWART 2.492,019.00 81.00 2.492,100.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,758,808.00 28,496.00 6,787,304.00
(ALL BASES) - . -




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE FIREFIGHTER AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1024
AS OF:
MOD #2 3/11/2014
CURRENT f ED
)CATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION HANGE _LOCATION

GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL 445 250.00 1.218.250 00 1.663.500.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 445,250.00 1,218,250.00 1,663,500.00
GRAND TOTAL 445,250.00 1,218,250.00 1,663,500.00

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases/decreases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $1,218,250 for the purpose of State Firefighters.
| certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

JOHNSON.BRIAN.PAT  Siitusaantarace ososro

DN ¢2US, 0.5, Government, ou=D00. au=PKi
GumUSAF, Cn=JOHNSON BRIAN PATRICK. 1024605147

SIGNATURE OF OMPTROLLEE% RROLBE Jelegated down to a lower level)
DATE:




N

S

OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

PAGE Zof 2

374426 016000

©
it

BE3339MDOL 003

GLB420

! PSR

|

n
un
L

el

HANGE RATE

sreparen sy (Signature and title)

appROVED BY (8

DESCRIFTION

BASIC

s

=

BMENDME

e
e

=)
o

=
P
=Y
o

o

FFTFORI 408, JUUE4

-

REVIGUS EOT

1

Tk, REPLACES A

T Generalad by EEEE

ng Oracie Reports

.



F—

¢

MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE 1of 2
DATE PREFARED
& 4 o sen 0 5 FER- 1A FORIOEL LGN 1oanl
HANGE RATE
APPROVED By (Sign i :
DESCRIPTION AROUNT
- VENDOR PAY MORD s o loo
2 ADDITIONAL FUNDS FOR 24 5 1,218,250 199
v Trem ToLA 1218 2 s
TRANSACTION RECORD
NAME OF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR DOCUMENT NUMBER {Contrac PRIPOIWGC eto)
U8 DOLLARE FOREIGN CURRENCY
DATE DESCRIPTION BIO uoor ) AEU/ AEPI UNPAID
comm = UFO o Fco cott BALANCE SAID
TS Ry T WHICH TS DS OLE TE —Wﬁm




WODIFICATION REGUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE FIREFIGHTER AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1024
, 5 AS OF:
MOD %X 3/12/2014
CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION

GABRESKI 700% FEDERAL e

' TOTAL FEDERAL .

GRAND TOTAL . N
HANGOCK “700% FEDERAL 372,000 50 316,090.50

J TOTAL FEDERAL 372,009.50 316,090.50

GRAND TOTAL 372,009.50 316,090.50
NIAGARA FALLS _[100% FEDERAL

TOTAL FEDERAL . .

GRAND TOTAL . .
rsmmu 100% FEDERAL

TOTAL FEDERAL ; )

GRAND TOTAL - -
[amm 700% FEDERAL

TOTAL FEDERAL ; ;

GRAND TOTAL - -
R e
GRAND TOTAL __|100% FEDERAL
(ALL BASES)

TOTAL FEDERAL " .

GRAND TOTAL - =
— AFP TOTAL: $0.00

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $316,080.50 for the purpose of received initial funding from NGB/A7.
Icartifythatthaad}ustmentsshownaboveamm and correct. Anyandalld\angasafemadeinawordmce
a cuments (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).




i i | L4
g g s
MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE 20f 2 ;
ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION . X i . DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
WA H743840 584 4106 374426 010000 570F1 B5879F 667100 FE7100
g e nan.h 05 -MAR-14 Fog3CE3304MDOL 002
FSR PER D8R - CORE SEND
018598 845016 182996 EXCHANGE RATE FORENGN O%ﬂwﬂﬂ%mk
PREPARED BY {Signature and title) APPROVED BY (Bignature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Document  Anendment Summar
7
BASIC $ Vw4 172,009.50
AMENDMENT o0l 5 200,000.00
AMENDMENT 002 S 316,0890.50
SYISED TOTAL & [ 100,00 S
{Banendy ary does not represent the Government Accounting System**
AF FORM 406, JUL 84 PREVIOUS EDITION 15 OBSOLETE. REPLAGES AF FORM 153, MAY 81, WHICH IS OBSOLETE " Generated by ABSS Created using Oracle Reports




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

DAVE
174¥9/

PAGE 1of 2
ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION . o . . - ) DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
AR 5743RB40 584 4166 374426 010000 S5T70F1 55B79F 667100 F67100
& 316, 080 50 Oo-MAR-14 FQGACE, AMIDC anz
FSR ) PER . DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
018598 845016 1829596 _coam
PREPARED BY  (Signature and title) MAR - 14 APPROVED BY (Signature and title) 10-MaR-14 T certify that funds aye avallable.

vCertifving Officer®

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

1 Increass FD MORD

i

316,090 150

Line 1t

am Total

7y
Lt
ot
o
<
<
3]
&

ot

TRANSACTION RECORD

NAME OF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR

DOCUMENT NUMBER {ContractiPRIPOIWO elc)
US DOLLARS FOREIGN CURRENGY
DATE DESCRIPTION BiD o0 810 AEUS BID Yy o ONPALD
COMM ¢ UFO oo FCo ure COLL /R BALANCE PAID

AFFORNA0S, JUUSE

T EDTTION TS UESOLETE, REPLACES AF FORM 1H3, MAY 8%, WHICH TS OBSOLETE

Teneraled by ABSS

f}wmm@m Using Cﬂ&ﬂﬂw Reports




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY14
AIR BASE FIREFIGHTER AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-XX-2-1024

AS OF:
MOD #03 3/11/2014
CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION

GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL .

TOTAL FEDERAL . . )

__|GRAND TOTAL : ; )

AFP: fi =

HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL :

TOTAL FEDERAL - . .

GRAND TOTAL s . .

AFP: 5

NIAGARA FALLS _ [100% FEDERAL - —

T
TOTAL FEDERAL I —— . oo

_—1GRAND TOTAL . . .

T AFP: . -
STRATTON 100% FEDERAL 443,450.00 1,471,950.00 1,915,400.00
% TOTAL FEDERAL 443,450.00 1,471,950.00 1,915,400.00
GRAND TOTAL 443,450.00 1,471,950.00 1,915,400.00

AFP: o

STEWART 100% FEDERAL =

TOTAL FEDERAL . 5 =

GRAND TOTAL - - 5

AFP: -

GRAND TOTAL _ |100% FEDERAL >

(ALL BASES) .

TOTAL FEDERAL C s =

____ GRAND TOTAL , s . =

AFP TOTAL: "$0.00

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $1,471,950 for the purpose of balancing to the initial funding

document.

I certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

o~

?IE‘NM’URE OF COMPTROLLER (cannot be delegaled down to a lower level)

DATE: ﬂ’, j, Macer 2044




S8y An powanyon

e FONYIVE W o0 | 4n 004 Qi 04N 2 HAOD
abvdNn aig a3y aig nav o oon ard MOLLERDEE0 a4v0
ADNZHUTO NOITVOI SHVTION 8N
(012 QMO dNPRIUOD) MIRANN INTHNODT HOLBIQHOLIVEHINGD 40 FHWN
aH003Y NOILDYSNYHL
w00 00FTSTE T g TERnl wedl euti
O0] 00 E16 T 5 BUTYIOTD A3D3I4 suxa 1osAug ‘Burlsnpd ‘satieusg’ssrawies romra vz xypusddy y001 ‘oDised - IR T
INNORY NOILIOS3Q
EALNEEELAT B I HOEOLES BEE-VRE-BUR  WAIMVEDT PRLLUPEOBTG  BAD/MUEDT
A9 LENEIE AMTELINIG MWL IRHIRL SR LAY 57U EOTROMEA NOUGHDING UOTTMOY WMDURIN HAVLE  wSNTEEY CHYIRIIR
wIBDTFI0 DBUTAFTIIND Taygerieat exe spung eyl A3Iass § viegwa- 2 {agn pue sameubig) A8 GEAOHJAY PR IT W TEND TS {onn pue oumpeuBeg) AR ONYINYG
acon| ] B60BE8 825810
. ATNEREID NOIFHOS H1VH FONYHIXT M5O s M
STETE T TUURTIOPITES ST FIHTH~ ¢ TUTOOYTSTE L » A% d5H
) . . PEEOUA O0TLOG J6L8Y%% T40L% DOOOTO BIPPLE HDTY ¥8S 0PACHLS WY
. HHENNN ANSWNI00 OHEMYEIHd 31VA NOLDYILASEY I DRIANAOIOY
v

Lis L 30vd

NIWNNO0A sz%wmxnmﬁumgzav;«@ﬁmau SNO3INVTIZOSIN




TOTAL FEDERAL - -

GRAND TOTAL

100% FEDERAL

|TOTAL FEDERAL - -

GRAND TOTAL

100% FEDERAL

TOTAL FEDERAL - -

GRAND TOTAL - -
100% FEDERAL 2,492,100.00

TOTAL FEDERAL . -

2,492,100.00

GRAND TOTAL

{ALL BASES)

TOTAL FEDERAL - -

GRAND TOTAL !H l!!!&

- - -

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases/decraases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $xo0000 for the purpose of 0000000,
} certify that the adju shown above are true snd correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
with approved F i ments (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

[ 17771

SIGNATURE OF COMPTROLLEﬁf(cannot be delegated down to @ lower level)
DATE:

GRAND TOTAL - - =




FY 2014 APPENDIX 21, 22, 24 and 28
INITIAL MCA FUNDING

INSTALLATION: G7 Stewart International Airport - 75/25 STATE: NY
EEIC APPENDIX 21 REQUESTED VALIDATED
~~~~~~~~~~~~ Facility Operations (FO)-re(PEC 5687 GF joormemmmre
473 FO/FOMA Rental Equipment 4,664 5,871
48010 Water 39,024 33,591
48020 Electricity 726,750 579,018
48030 Gas 269,783 269,783
48040 Sewer 42,960 29,062
570F6 Other CE Sves: Grounds Services (& Landscaping) 69,683 19,500
570F3 Other CE Sves: Pavement Clearance {Snow Removal & Sweeping) 15,000 15,000
570F4 Other CE Svecs: Refuse/Recycling collection by contract 18,658 23,483
570F7 Other CE Svecs: Entomology by contract 4,664 5,871
570F9 Other CE Sves: Misc FO/FOMA contracts 9,329 11,741
570F3-F9 FO: Payroll for State Employees 318,725 278,504
570F9 FO: Payroll for Real Property Specialist (100%) 82,012 77,278
570F9 FO: Payroll for State Resource Advisor (100%) 77.875 65,714
570F3-F9 FO: other TDY for State Employees (non-100%) 2,500 2,500
570F9 FO- other TDY for RA/RP (100%) 2,000 2,000
570F3-F9 FO: other Education & Training 2,500 2,500
570F9 FO: other Education & Training for RA/RP (100%) 2.000 0
570F3-F9 EO: other Physical Exams (OSHA) 1,500 1,500
570F3-F9 FO- other Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 1,500 1.500
619/570F3-F9 FO Related: Supplies/Materials (Non-AF SF)(619XX) 34,500 34,500
641 Fuels, Lubricants and Oils (Non Utility) 1,875 900
SRM (PEC 52278F )---rmrmemmmmn
14609 SRM Related: Fire Protection Systems 18,658 23,483
52103 SRM Related: Other Misc CE Day to Day Maintenance 18,658 23,483
52103 SRM Related: Other Misc Manpower Equivalents 13,500 13,500
52103 SRM: Payroli for State Employees 422,955 412,114
52103 SRM: other TDY for State Employees 3,500 3,500
52103 SRM: other Education & Training 3,500 3,500
52103 SRM: other Physical Exams (OSHA) 2,100 2,100
52103 SRM: other Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 2,100 2,100
52103 SRM Related: Supplies/Materials (Non-AF SF)(B19XX) 71,250 71,250
All FO funds (FOMA, | APPENDIX 21 (FOMA) TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= 2.015,100
Fire & Services) will FO -
continued to be issued FO VALIDATED PORTION OF FOMA = 1,459,900
under EEIC 570F% and INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 0.00% 0
must be executed FO FUNDED PORTION OF FOMA = 1,459,900
under the correct PEC, - SRM
RCCC, EEIC SRM VALIDATED PORTION OF FOMA = 555,200
combinations to show INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 3.30% 18,400
frue obligations SRM FUNDED PORTION OF FOMA = 536,800
FOMA -
- PPENDIX 21 (FOMA) FY 14 INITIAL FUNDING = 1,996,700
Actual SRM/FOMA M P
funds will be issued,/ APPENDIX 24 (FIRE PROTECTION) TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= | /* 2,492,100 =
under EEIC 52103 &’?ﬁé J INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 0.00%= ( 0 ]
must be obligated 7 APPENDIX 24 FY14 INITIAL FUNDING = 2492100 |/
under EEIC 52103 \\“ssw Y
APPENDIX 22 (ENVIRONMENTAL) TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= ;
INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 0.00%= 0.00
APPENDIX 22 FY14 INITIAL FUNDING = 55,100
Please refarence
Tab/Appendix C which
jists the approved
ROSCC and thelr EEIC TOTAL CE MCAs TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= 4,562,300
combination codes for INITIAL BUDGETARY REDUCTION = 18,400
ANG Chvil Enginsering. INITIAL FUNDING = 4,543,900

*  All rounding actions due to any imposed reduction favors the installation’s Initial Funding.




PAGE 2of 2

MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUME
A 5743840 584 4167 374426 010000 5T70F1 55R70F 667100 Fe7100
4 09 ano . 00 05-MAR-14 FODICE3I295MD0O2 001
FSR PER DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
000000 | CoDE
ApPROVED BY (Signature and title)

pREPARED By (Signature and title)

AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION

.
8

Document Amendment Summar

612,200.00 e\

BASIC 5
AMENDMENT 001 s 1,879,900.00
REVI TOTAL 2,492,100.00 \

T Generated by ABSS Created using Oracle Raports

AF FORM 406, JUL 84 BREVIOUS EDITION 18 OBGOLE 1 E, REPLACES AT TORM 153, MAY 81, WHICH 1S OBSOLETE




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE 1of 2

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION . o ] o DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
LA 5743840 5B4 41G7 374426 010000 570F1 55879F 667100 F67100
1 900 00 05 -MAR-14 FODACRI295MN02. 007
FSR PSR DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
g0c000 | cone
PREPARED BY {Signature and title) APPROVED BY (Signature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1 3 1,879,900 {00

Line Ttem Total |9 1,879,900 100

TRANSACTION RECORD

DOCUMENT NUMBER {Contract/PR/PO/WO etc)

NAME OF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR
US DOLLARS FOREIGN CURRENCY
DATE DESCRIPTION BID OO BID AEU/ BID AEP/ BB UNBAID
COMM c UFO 0D FCO UIF coLL oR BALANCE SAID

Treaied UsIng Lrace Imﬁ@lm

TSeneraled by ABoD

) , JUL B4 PREVTOUSTEUTTION 6 OBo0LETE, TEPTACES AF FORM 103, MAY B, WHICH 15 OBoULE T E




